CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
/ PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date[~ -
Contract Name
Troy Drive Sidewalk Change Order No. CO5
Contract No. 5619
Project No.| - DY
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
L -2 | Account Numbers for this Change Order:
""""""" C553-58260-810358-53W0656 - -
Contractor Raymond P. Cattell, inc.
2401 Vondron Rd
Madison, W1 53718
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
1" o PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVMENT 5'6(:1_;"{5' e '.67.60.;f ; 407025
SR REPAIR : ORI | ERRR S
...... 0.00
_____________________ 0-00
..... 0.00
...... 0.00
...... 0.00
SR F oo e L T e T 0.00
Net Change Order 4,070.25
The Original Contract Total 357,341.00
Sum of previcus Change Crders 31,686.75
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 393,108.00
This Contract is a: ¢ Calendar Days |I” Working Days {[_!Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 60 0 January 0, 1900
Net Change in Contract Time by pravious change order 4 0 o
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 64 0 January 0 1900
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order O] ey e
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 64 0] January 0, 1900
Contractor s Ac eptance
Tlt|e G R‘)U:{(J- é—uﬁuﬁ{’cﬂq
Date “/;1[{79“?‘
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date

Construction Inspector

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

F:ACommontengineenChange Order#5619 Troy Drive Sidewflii&ls



